OF \$40.00 5955250

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM570744

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|--|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|--------------|----------|----------------|-------------------|
| MeiLian Chen | | 04/07/2020 | INDIVIDUAL: CHINA |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | HaiYan Li | |
|-----------------|--|--|
| Street Address: | Room 502, No. 17, Alley 3644, Zhongshan North Road, Putuo District | |
| City: | Shanghai | |
| State/Country: | CHINA | |
| Entity Type: | INDIVIDUAL: CHINA | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|-----------|
| Registration Number: | 5955250 | EEW |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3474707008

Email: sztmlaw@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: Shan Zhu
Address Line 1: Suite 11G-2
Address Line 2: 136-20 38th Ave.

Address Line 4: Flushing, NEW YORK 11354

| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Chen,MeiLian |
|--------------------|----------------|
| SIGNATURE: | /Chen,MeiLian/ |
| DATE SIGNED: | 04/07/2020 |

Total Attachments: 1

source=5955250-US Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006909 FRAME: 0564

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 04/07/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 006909 FRAME: 0565